
Board/Commission
 Annual Review of COE

Meeting Date Time BOE Member
Human Relations Commission Thursday, May 22, 2025 6 p.m. Foreman
Human Resources Board Monday, June 2, 2025 6 p.m. Kichenstein/Hernandez
Transportation Board Wednesday, June 4, 2025 CANCELLED Vega
Board of Library Trustees Monday, June 9, 2025 5 p.m. Newman
Board of Public Utilities Monday, June 9, 2025 6:30 p.m. Kilchenstein
Commission on the Deaf Wednesday, June 11, 2025 5:30 p.m.
Airport Commission Thursday, June 12, 2025 3 p.m.
Commission on Aging Monday, June 16, 2025 4 p.m. Foreman
Park and Recreation Commission Monday, June 16, 2025 6:30 p.m. Hernandez
Planning Commission Thursday, June 19, 2025 9 a.m.
Community Police Review Commission Wednesday, June 25, 2025 5:30 p.m. Kilchenstein
Cultural Heritage Board Wednesday, June 18, 2025 3:30 p.m.
Transportation Board Wednesday, July 2, 2025 5:30 p.m.  
Budget Engagement Commission Thursday, July 10, 2025 5 p.m. Hernandez
Commission on Disabilities Thursday, July 17, 2025 5:30 p.m. Kilchenstein
Museum of Riverside Board Wednesday, July 23, 2025 3 p.m.
Board of Ethics Thursday, August 7, 2025 5 p.m.

Code of Ethics and Conduct Annual Review Presentation Schedule for Boards and Commissions


